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ELITE SPORT
ROGGERI ELIA
CABRINI ANDREA
SCHIMIZZ]I THOMAS
TOCCOLI ZACCARIA
ZANANDREA SIMONE
FARINA MATTIA
MICCA LORENZO
FOIS ALESSIO
ROSSELLI LUCA
BRANCATI ALBERTO
ZUNINO ALESSANDRO
CIGOLINI MATTIA
BETTI OSCAR
FERESIN KRISTIAN
CENTURIONI ALBERTO
BORDIGNON DAVIDE
VALTANCOLI MANUELE
TESSARI FILIPPO
DANDOLO RICCARDO
HINDER JULIAN
COLOMBI ENEA
ZAPPULLA GIUSEPPE

MASTER

ELITE SPORT

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA

OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
_ 4 60 2 80 . . .

_ 5 50 _ 3 70 _ _ _

_ 1 100 _ _ _

1 100 . . . .

—2 80 —_ —_ —_ —_

3 70 S S S S

—_ 4 60 —_ —_ —_

—_ —5 50 —_ —_ —_

S 6 45 S S S

6 45 —_ —_ —_ —_

—_ —7 40 —_ —_ —_

—7 40 S S S S

—_ 8 35 —_ —_ —_

8 35 —_ —_ —_ —_

—9 30 S S S S

10 25 —_ —_ —_ —_
1123 —_ —_ —_ —_

12 21 S S S S

13 19 —_ —_ —_ —_
1417 S S S S

15 15 S S S S

16 14 —_

GARE

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RNN

PUNTI

140
120
100
100
80
70
60
50
45
45
40
40
35
35
30
25
23
21
19
17
15
14



ITALIA
BIKE
CUP,

IHTERHATRSHAL
COMPETITICHE

EBhBEBREKEIBI®I®KNI O I& N -

MASTER 1
COZZAGLIO MAICOL
VAIRA CRISTIAN
BACCANELLI ROBERTO
BERTASA MIRCO
GIANGROSSI STEFANO
DE BONA SIMONE
GHIDDI ALBERTO
REPETTI ALESSANDRO
PAVANELLO ANDREA
TERRIBILE FRANCESCO
SEMINARA ANDREA
TURSI LORIS
VICENZI DANIEL
GIUNTA SIMONE
ZANOLETTI LUCA
NOVAC MAXIM
ALVERA’ MARCO

MASTER

MASTER 1

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA
OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
_ 8 35 1 100 . .
_ 5 50 2 80 _ _ _
1 100 _ _ _ _
_10 25 _ 3 70 . . .
9 30 _ 5 50 _ _ _
—2 80 S S S S
3 70 —_ —_ —_ —_
—_ —4 60 —_ —_ —_
—4 60 S S S S
—_ 6 45 —_ —_ —_
6 45 S S S S
S —7 40 S S S
—7 40 —_ —_ —_ —_
—_ 8 35 —_ —_ —_
1123 S S S S
12 21

13 19

GARE

B R R R R R R R R R R R NNR NN

PUNTI

135
130
100
95
80
80
70
60
60
45
45
40
40
35
23
21
19
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MASTER 2
PIRAS MICHELE
BOLDRINI MICHAEL
DE SIMONE FEDERICO
ALLONI MARCO
LUPATO ALEX
COLLINI FRANCESCO
TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN
BORGHINI FABIO
CIAPONI MATTEO
BRAVIN ANDREA
DI MARIA DAVIDE
BONACINA ANDREA
BOLZONI ROBERTO
BALBI MATTIA
ZOIN LUCA
CATALDO ROCCO
MODENESE FEDERICO
SCHIAFFINO FRANCESCO
VASSANELLI DAVIDE
STEFANINI STEFANOI
ROBOTTI PAOLO
SEMINARA ALESSIO
DA RE DAVIDE
PALEARI ANDREA
BARBATO ALBERTO
CAPONNETTO ANDREA
PIN FEDERICO
RAGOZZINO PAOLO

MASTER

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA
OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
1 100 1 100 . .
_ 3 70 __4 60 . . .
_5 50 _ 3 70 _ _ _
_ 8 35 _ 5 50 . . .
—_ —2 80 —_ —_ —_
—2 80 S S S S
—4 60 —_ —_ —_ —_
_15 15 _ 8 35 . . .
S 6 45 S S S
6 45 —_ —_ —_ —_
—_ —7 40 —_ —_ —_
—7 40 S S S S
219 12 21 —_ —_ —_
—_ -9 30 —_ —_ —_
—9 30 S S S S
—_ 10 25 —_ —_ —_
10 25 —_ —_ —_ —_
S 11 23 S S S
1123 —_ —_ —_ —_
12 21 —_ —_ —_ —_
S 13 19 S S S
13 19 —_ —_ —_ —_
1417 S S S S
16 14 S S S S
17 13 —_ —_ —_ —_
18 12 —_ —_ —_ —_
19011 S S S S
20 10

GARE

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R NRPR R R RPRNRPRPRLRNNDNNN

PUNTI

200
130
120
85
80
80
60
50
45
45
40
40
30
30
30
25
25
23
23
21
19
19
17
14
13
12
11
10
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MASTER 3
REDAELLI GIORGIO
FANTINI FRANCESCO
RIVA ALBERTO
MENSI FRANCESCO
MARCIONETTI JONATHAN
BONDIONI TIZIANO
DAFFINI ANDREA
RIGHETTI MICHELE
BRUZZONE CARLO
PINTARELLI SIMONE
BARLETTA NICOLA
ZAMPIERI MICHELE
ZANGARI ANDREA
CAROLI MASSIMILIANO
MAIUOLO ALESSANDRO
TERRANOVA DANIELE
PANCERA STEFANO
SEMPREBONI LUCA
FANTON ANDREA
VANZULLI MASSIMILIANO
GUERZONI DAVIDE

MASTER

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA
OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
1 100 1 100 _ _
1123 2 80 . . .
—2 80 S S S S
3 70 ODNE O —_ —_ —_
DNS 3 70 _ _ _
_ 13 19 _ 5 50 _ _ _
—_ 4 60 —_ —_ —_
—4 60 —_ —_ —_ —_
_15 15 _7 40 _ _ _
—5 50 —_ —_ —_ —_
S 6 45 S S S
6 45 S S S S
—7 40 —_ —_ —_ —_
—_ 8 35 —_ —_ —_
-8 35 S S S S
—_ -9 30 —_ —_ —_
-9 30 —_ —_ —_ —_
10 25 S S S S
12 21 —_ —_ —_ —_
1417 S S S S
16 14

GARE

P R R R R R R R R R R R NRPRRPRNRPRNRNNDN

PUNTI

200
103
80
70
70
69
60
60
55
50
45
45
40
35
35
30
30
25
21
17
14
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MASTER 4
DE STASIO MARCO
RODOLICO MARCO
BALDUCCI MIRCO
CODENOTTI OMAR
DALLA VALLE DENIS
PINTARELLI IVAN
VALLONE MATTEO
PIANALTO SIMONE
PAGLIASSO ALESSANDRO
ZANUSSI RUDY
SANI EMANUELE
GIACOBAZZ| TELEMACO
PAGLIANO DAVIDE
MOZZACHIODI GIANLUCA
BORGOGNO ANDREA
BOLIS MATTEO
CONDI PAOLO
PASSINO GIOVANNI
BONALUMI SILVIO
RIZZI GIULIANO
PHILIPPOT MORENO
MUTTI LUCA
FABIANI GABRIELE
TONEZZER LUCA
MATTINZIOLI STEFANO
GAVA MAURO
GAROZZO EMANUELE
TERMINE MARCO
MOTTA CLAUDIO
FAVALORO MICHELE
ANZISI MASSIMO

MASTER

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA
OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
_ 8 35 _ 3 70 . . .
_ 1 100 . . .
1 100 _ _ _ _
—_ —2 80 —_ —_ —_
—2 80 —_ —_ —_ —_
3 70 S S S S
—_ 4 60 —_ —_ —_
—4 60 —_ —_ —_ —_
S —5 90 S S S
—5 50 —_ —_ —_ —_
S 6 45 S S S
6 45 S S S S
_ 13 19 _10 25 . . .
—_ —7 40 —_ —_ —_
—7 40 S S S S
—_ 8 35 —_ —_ —_
_17 13 14 17 _ _ _
S —9 30 S S S
-9 30 DNS —_ —_ —_
10 25 —_ —_ —_ —_
S 11 23 S S S
1123 —_ —_ —_ —_
—_ 12 21 —_ —_ —_
12 21 S S S S
—_ 13 19 —_ —_ —_
1417 S S S S
S 15 15 S S S
—_ 15 15 —_ —_ —_
15 15 S S S S
16 14 S S S S
18 12

GARE
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PUNTI

105
100
100
80
80
70
60
60
50
50
45
45
44
40
40
35
30
30
30
25
23
23
21
21
19
17
15
15
15
14
12
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GHERMANDI DAVIDE
MAGAZZA LUCA

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA
OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
_19 11 - - - -
20 10

GARE
PUNTI
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MASTER 5
TESTA IVAN
FABBRI CHRISTIAN
IANNAMORELLI CLAUDIO
BARTOLINI SAURO
PIAZZA THOMAS
GIAMPA' SALVATORE
ARTUSI ANDREA
DI MARE DOMENICO MASSIMILIANO
BALLARDINI EMILIANO
TOGNONI DENIS
GRIGIS MARCO
PAVAN DINO
CANEPA GABRIELE
PARIS VIKTOR
GENNESI ALESSANDRO
GASPARETTO GIOVANNI
MALINVERNO GIOVANNI
GUGLIELMI MATTEO
SANTINI ALBERTO
ANDREATTA ALESSANDRO
VARESCO ADRIANO
HINDER PASCAL
MARANI EZIO
ZAGO DERI
TONELLI MARCO

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA
OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
. 1 100 . .
1 100 . . . .
9 30 _ 5 50 _ _ _
—_ —2 80 —_ —_ —_
—2 80 —_ —_ —_ —_
S 3 70 S S S
3 70 —_ —_ —_ —_
—_ —4 60 —_ —_ —_
—4 60 S S S S
_12 21 9 30 . . .
_10 25 _10 25 _ _ _
—>5 90 S S S S
—_ 6 45 —_ —_ —_
6 45 S S S S
S —7 40 S S S
—7 40 —_ —_ —_ —_
—_ 8 35 —_ —_ —_
-8 35 S S S S
—_ 1123 —_ —_ —_
123 —_ —_ —_ —_
13 19 S S S S
1417 —_ —_ —_ —_
15 15 S S S S
16 14 S S S S
17 13

GARE
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PUNTI

100
100
80
80
80
70
70
60
60
51
50
50
45
45
40
40
35
35
23
23
19
17
15
14
13
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MASTER 6
PEZZI FABRIZIO
CANNAS IGNAZIO
ZUCCOLINI CARLO
OLOVRAP AMEDEO SILVIO
MAGAGNOTTI DANIELE
BOVINO MARIO
SCAGLIARINI MAURO
OLIVA RENZO
TURSI MAURO
AMALBERTI EMILIANO
BARILANI GIANLUCA
BRENO STEFANO
TREVISAN SERGIO
ARABIA ALESSANDRO
ZANANDREA MAURIZIO
SALVETTI ATISC
PETTINA FABIO
PASINELLI GIANMICHELE
ULLIANA ISIDORO
PUTAGGIO ANDREA
BRAMBILLA MAURIZIO
QUARATO GIUSEPPE

MASTER

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA
OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
1 100 1 100 . .
_ 5 50 _ 3 70 _ _ _
__6 45 __4 60 _ _ _
—_ —2 80 —_ —_ —_
—2 80 —_ —_ —_ —_
3 70 S S S S
—4 60 —_ —_ —_ —_
_ 13 19 _ 8 35 . . .
S —5 90 S S S
—_ 6 45 —_ —_ —_
_15 15 _10 25 _ _ _
S —7 40 S S S
—7 40 —_ —_ —_ —_
_16 14 1123 _ _ _
-8 35 S S S S
—_ -9 30 —_ —_ —_
-9 30 —_ —_ —_ —_
10 25 S S S S
1123 —_ —_ —_ —_
—_ 12 21 —_ —_ —_
12 21 S S S S
14 17

GARE

P R R R R R R R NP R NRPRRNRRRRLRNDNN

PUNTI

200
120
105
80
80
70
60
54
50
45
40
40
40
37
35
30
30
25
23
21
21
17
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MASTER 7
COTTIN CORRADO
MORANDIN ROBERTO
MANGERINI BALDASSARE
BIANCO MORENO
COMINI SERGIO
BAGGI FABRIZIO
D'ACQUINO AURELIO
BONFANTE LUCIO
MATIZ FABIO
BIRELLO PAOLO
TRICHES FRANCESCO
GALLINA FRANCO

MASTER

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA

OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
_ 3 170 1 100 . .
1 100 _ 3 70 _ _ _
S —2 80 S S S
—2 80 —_ —_ —_ —_
—_ —4 60 —_ —_ —_
—4 60 S S S S
—_ —5 50 —_ —_ —_
—5 50 —_ —_ —_ —_
S 6 45 S S S
6 45 —_ —_ —_ —_
—7 40 —_ —_ —_ —_
_ 8 35

GARE

P R R R R R R R R R NN

PUNTI

170
170
80
80
60
60
50
50
45
45
40
35
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MASTER 8
STEFANI FABRIZIO
BRAIDOT MAURO
RATTO SERGIO
BRANCATI GIULIANO
COPPINI LUCA
SAVI IVO
FORMENTON DANIELE
PEZZIN CLAUDIO

VERONA

OdA - Punti

ALBENGA

OdA - Punti

STEVENA
CANEVA

OdA - Punti

RIVOLI
VERONESE

OdA - Punti

LUGAGNANO
VAL D'ARDA

OdA - Punti

80
100

70
60
50
45
40

1 100

2 80

GARE

L N N = N

PUNTI

180
100
80
70
60
50
45
40
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MASTER WOMAN
GARATTINI VALENTINA
BOUSQUET VIVIANA
TOSATO KARIN
BIENATI SHERYL REGINA
ROCCA VALENTINA

VERONA ALBENGA STEVENA RIVOLI LUGAGNANO
CANEVA VERONESE VAL D'ARDA
OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti OdA - Punti
1 100 1 100 —_
__4 60 2 80 _ _ _
2 80 - - - -
- 3 70 - - -
3 70

GARE

S S S CE N

PUNTI

200
140
80
70
70



